Applications
£ Beverages
£ Chemicals
£ Coatings
£ Lubricants
£ Paint and Inks
£ Parts Washers
£ Process Water

Filtration Division
S O L U T I O N S
Ordering Guide (Example: FB-PPMO-MLNMO-2150-PO-NH)
Filter Cartridges
Selection Guide
CLICK HERE
Filter Housings
Selection Guide
CLICK HERE
Dimensions
32"
16-1/2"
7" DIA.
7" DIA.
 FB       POMO     –  ML NMO         – 2        150    –        PP      – NH
TYPE MATERIAL* MEDIA
LAYERS
FINISH/
COVER*
BAG SIZE MICRON
RATING
RING
STYLE
HANDLE
OPTIONS
FB =
Liquid
Filter
Bag
PE =
PP =
PPMO =
OR =
NMO =
PEM =
NM =
NO =
Polyester Felt
Polypropylene
Felt
Polypropylene
Monofilament
Mesh
Oil Removal
Nylon
Monofilament
Mesh
Polyester
Multifilament
Mesh
Nylon
Multifilament
Mesh
Nomex Felt
SL =  Single
         Layer
ML = Multi-
         Layer
Blank =
G =
NMO =
NM =
C =
L =
R =
PEM =
A =
None
(standard)